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Dr Donald R. Adams dadams@iastate.edu 
 Dr Arthur L. Aronson aronson@sn1.cvm.ncsu.edu 
 Dr Onkar S. Atwal oatwal@ovcnet.uoguelph.ca 
 Dr Charles D. Barnes cbarnes@vetmed.wsu.edu 
 Dr Braam J. Bezuidenhout ajb21@cornell.edu 
 Dr. Karyn E. Bird karyn.bird@oregonstate.edu 
 Dr Jean E. Bjorenson bjorensj@svm.vetmed.wisc.edu 
 Prof Kenneth K. Booth ken.kurt.booth@gmail.com 
 Dr Robert M. Bowker bowker@cvm.msu.edu 
 Dr Gerald R. Bratton Gbratton@cvm.tamu.edu 
 Dr Donald F. Buxton, buxtodf@vetmed.auburn.edu 
 Dr Thomas 

 
Caceci elitist@vt.edu 

 Dr George H. Cardinet gcardinet@ucdavis.edu 
 Dr Robert E. Cartee rcartee@sgu.edu 
 Dr Victor S. Cox, Jr. coxxx002@tc.umn.edu 
 Dr Caroline M. Czarnecki czarn001@tc.umn. edu 
 Dr Alexander 

 
deLahunta ad43@cornell.edu 

 Dr H.D. 
 

Dellmann dellmann@iastate.edu 
 Dr Donald D. Draper ddraper@iastate.edu 
 Dr Ludeman A. Eng laeng@vt.edu 
 Dr Harold N. Engel PJSkyline@attbi.com 
 Dr Jo Ann 

 
Eurell jeurell@uiuc.edu 

 Dr Howard E. Evans hee1@cornell.edu 
 Dr Cornelia E. Farnum cef2@cornell.edu 
 Dr Leslie J. Faulkin ljfaulkin@ucdavis.edu 
 Dr Peter F. Flood Peter.Flood@usask.ca 
 Dr Jonathan 

 
Friend 

  Dr Olivier 
 

Garon 
  Dr Phillip D. Garrett 
  Dr Nani G. Ghoshal nghoshal@iastate.edu 

 Dr Bruce W. Gray 
  Dr Jerrold T. Haldiman 
  Dr Peter J. Hand handpain@phl.vet.upenn.edu 

 Dr Glen T. Hartke heartkey@flinthills.com 
 Dr William G. Henk henk@vetmed.lsu.edu 
 Dr Charles K. Henrikson henriksc@svm.vetmed.wisc.edu 
 Dr Mary A. Herron 

  Dr Daniel J. Hillmann Dhillmann@vetmed.lsu.edu 
 Dr Edward J. Hinsman 

  Dr Clark L. Holloway 
  Dr Robert A. Holmes rholmes@vetmed.lsu.edu 

 Dr Lola C. Hudson lola_hudson@ncsu.edu 
 Dr Maureen A. Hunter 

  Dr Charles P. Hutchison chutchison@rossu.edu 
 Dr David P. Jennings Jennings@cvm.msstate.edu 
 Dr Robert D. Klemm klemm@cityofmhk.com 
 Dr LaVerne M. Krista kristlm@vetmed.auburn.edu 
 Dr William K. Latshaw latshaw@usask.ca 
 Dr James E. Lovell 
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Dr Takashi 
 

Makita info@ajvt.co.jp 
 Dr Arvle E. Marshall marshae@vetmed.auburn.edu 
 Dr John E. Martin 

  Dr Newell H. McArthur nmcarthur@cvm.tamu.edu 
 Dr John S. McKibben 

  Dr Herman 
 

Meyer 
  Dr Nancy A. Monteiro-Riviere nmonteiro@ksu.edu 

 Dr John F. Munnell 
  Dr Gary D. Partlow 
  Dr Duane R. Peterson 
  Dr Carl J. Pfieffer carlsan@vt.edu 

 Dr Gerald J. Pijanowski jerry@illinois.edu 
 Dr Charles G. Plopper cgplopper@ucdavis.edu 
 Dr. Stephen R. Poleshuk drsteve.poleshuk@gmail.com 
 Dr P. T. Purinton purinton@att.net 
 Dr Marc 

 
Ratzlaff ratzlaff@vetmed.wsu.edu 

 Dr Paul F. Rumph rumphpf@vetmed.auburn.edu 
 Dr. Ashraf S.M. Saber saberashraf_2@yahoo.com 
 Dr Satyapriya 

 
Sarkar satyapria.sarkar@tufts.edu 

 Dr David E. Sims sims@upei.ca 
 Dr Amreek 

 
Singh, singh@upei.ca 

 Dr Raymond F. Sis rsis@cvm.tamu.edu 
 Dr George G. Stott 

  Dr John E. Stump 
  Dr Raymond J. Tarpley rjtarpley@gmail.com 

 Dr Karen I. Timm Karen.Timm@orst.edu 
 Dr W. S. Tyler 

  Dr Walter G. Venzke 
  Dr Alvin F. Weber weber009@tc.umn.edu 

 Dr Donald E. Weinman 
  Dr Nelson 

 
Westmoreland 

  Dr Thomas J. Wronski wronskit@ufl.edu 
 Dr Shigeto 

 
Yamashiro syamashi@uoguelph.ca 

 Dr Cesario S. Zamora czamora@vetmed.wsu.edu 
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Dr Louise C. Abbott labbott@cvm.tamu.edu 

 Dr. Vicente  
 

Aige-Gil vicente.aige@uab.es 

 Dr Fakhri A. Al-Bagdadi albagdadi@vetmed.lsu.edu 

 Dr Muna 
 

Alhumaire jmrhn_future@yahoo.com 

 Dr. Sereen Mahmoud Alkhalili serine_khalili@yahoo.com 

 Dr Mohammed S. Al-Tikriti mal-tikriti@westernu.edu 

 Dr. Pradyumna  S. Baviskar drpsbaviskar@gmail.com 

 Dr Hermann H. Bragulla bragulla@lsu.edu 

 
 

Abby L. Brown shaw0111@umn.edu 

 Dr Marvin S. Cannon mcannon@cvm.tamu.edu 

 Dr. Chandrashekhar (Chandar) Charavaryamath chandru@iastate.edu 

 Dr Terri L. Clark clark1545@comcast.net 

 Dr Cristina E. Clarkson clarkson@umn.edu 

 Dr Elaine S. Coleman colemes@vetmed.auburn.edu 

 Dr Lee Anne 
 

Cope copel@winthrop.edu 

 Dr David T. Cross crossdt@missouri.edu 
 Dr. Sue 

 
Dawson sdawson@upei.ca 

 Dr. Jeremy J Delcambre jdelcambre@ufl.edu 

 Dr Lisa  
 

Duff lcduff@ncsu.edu 

 Dr Diana 
 

Eubanks deubanks@cvm.msstate.edu 

 Dr Anna Dee Fails afails@colostate.edu 

 Dr Cynthia M. Faux cfaux@vetmed.wsu.edu 

 Dr Marnie 
 

Fitzmaurice mcf32@cornell.edu 

 Dr Thomas F. Fletcher fletc003@umn.edu 

 Dr Brian L. Frappier frappierb@missouri.edu 

 Dr.  Mathew 
 

Gerard mat_gerard@ncsu.edu 

 Dr Shireen A. Hafez shireenhafez@yahoo.com 

 Dr Patricia A. Heine taheines@yahoo.com 

 Dr Robert W. Henry rhenry@utk.edu 

 Dr. Cheryl 
 

Herman cherman@cvm.tamu.edu 

 Dr John W. Hermanson jwh6@cornell.edu 

 
 

Scott 
 

Hexum srhex@illinois.edu 

 Dr Aaron 
 

Horowitz achorowitz@gmail.com 

 Dr Nongnuch 
 

Inpanbutr Inpanbutr.1@osu.edu 

 Dr Laurie A. Jaeger ljaeger@purdue.edu 
 Dr Richard D. Johnson johnson@mbi.ufl.edu 

 Dr Eleanor M. Josephson josepem@vetmed.auburn.edu 

 Dr John R. Kammerman jkammermann2@unlnotes.unl.edu 

Dr.  Janine 
 

Kasper jbkasper4@gmail.com 

 Dr. Wael A. Khamas wkhamas@westernu.edu 

 Dr Judy A. Klimek jklimek@vet.k-state.edu 

 Dr.  Dana 
 

Kneese dkneese@cvm.tamu.edu 

 Dr Kavitha 
 

Kongara K.Kongara@massey.ac.nz 

 Dr M. Cathleen 
 

Kuehl-Kovarik kovarikc@missouri.edu 

 Dr M.S.A 
 

Kumar m.kumar@tufts.edu 

 Dr Robert 
 

Linford linford@cvm.msstate.edu 

 Dr Martha A. Littlefield malittlefield@lsu.edu 

 
 

Ashley 
 

Lynch ponton1@illinois.edu 

 Dr Kathy R. Magnusson Kathy.Magnusson@oregonstate.edu 
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Ms Erica 
 

Malone sassa-fras27@tamu.edu 

 Dr.  Pradeep R. Malreddy pmalredd@vet.k-state.edu 

 Dr Jerry 
 

Masty masty.1@osu.edu 

 Dr John J. McDonnell drjaymcd@gmail.com 

 Dr. Margaret A. McNulty mcnultma@iupui.edu 

 Dr. Lisa  A. Miller lmiller@ucdavis.edu 

 Dr Linda A. Mizer lam6@cornell.edu 
 Dr. Tammy 

 
Muirhead tmuirhead@upei.ca 

 Mr. Darrel 
 

Nelson denelson@vetmed.wsu.edu 

 Dr.  Fikru 
 

Nigussie fikru.nigussie@oregonstate.edu 

 Dr Levy O. Ohale lohale@smu.ky 
 Dr. Michelle 

 
Osborn mosborn@lsu.edu 

 Dr Ors 
 

Petnehazy opetnehazy@alaska.edu 

 Dr.  Michelle 
 

Pine mpine@cvm.tamu.edu 
 Dr Satyanarayana Reddy Pondugula srp0010@auburn.edu 

 Dr. Jeremy 
 

Rayl rayl2@illinois.edu 

 Dr. Intan Shameha  Binti Abdul Razak intanshameha@upm.edu.my 

 Dr Josh 
 

Rowe jrow5@vet.k-state.edu 

 Dr Joe Edward Rowe jer0022@auburn.edu 

 Dr Lynn M. Ruoff lruoff@cvm.tamu.edu 

 Ms Rae 
 

Russell rrussell@cvm.tamu.edu 

 Dr.  Lauren  D. Sawchyn lds35@cornell.edu 

 Dr Peter V. Scrivani pvs2@cornell.edu 

 Dr  Vaughan 
 

Seed vseed@internode.on.net 

 Dr RS 
 

Sethi sethi116@gmail.com 

 Dr. Kevin 
 

Sherman kevinshermandvmms@gmail.com 

Dr Baljit 
 

Singh baljit.singh@usask.ca 

 Dr Jaswant 
 

Singh Jaswant.Singh@usask.ca 

 Dr Bonnie J. Smith bjsmith@vt.edu 

 Dr. Hrvoje 
 

Smodlaka hsmodlaka@westernu.edu 

 Dr Ioana M. Sonea sonea@cvm.msu.edu 

 Dr.  Jose R. Rodriguez Sosa jrodriguezsosa@midwestern.edu 

 Dr Leslie K. Sprunger lsprunger@vetmed.wsu.edu 

 Dr. Cathryn 
 

Stevens-Sparks csparks@vet.k-state.edu 

 Dr Michael 
 

Stoffel michael.stoffel@vetsuisse.unibe.ch 

Dr Susan M. Stover smstover@ucdavis.edu 

 
Dr Evelyn 

 

Tiffany-
Castiglioni ecastiglioni@cvm.tamu.edu 

 
 

Christopher 
 

Walker christopher_walker@ncsu.edu 

 Dr Ray 
 

Wilhite ultrasauros@hotmail.com 

 Dr Norman J. Wilsman wilsmann@svm.vetmed.wisc.edu 

 
 

Kristin 
 

Yager kmyager@illinois.edu 

 Ms Pamela L. Arnold parnold@vt.edu 

 Dr Anton G. Hoffman ahoffman@cvm.tamu.edu 

 Dr. Mahmoud 
 

Mansour mansoma@auburn.edu 

 Dr Kent E. Pinkerton kepinkerton@ucdavis.edu 

 Dr Wade V. Welshons welshonsw@missouri.edu 

  
 
Jill A. Akkerman (Barnes) bjilla@okstate.edu 
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Ms Pamela L. Arnold parnold@vt.edu 

Dr. Briedi 
 

Gillespie briedi.gillespie@usu.edu 

Dr. John P. Hurley j.hurley555@gmail.com 
Dr. Steve 

 
Lampa lampa@vetmed.wsu.edu 

Dr. Ben 
 

Nabors ben6@msstate.edu 

Dr Eric 
 

Rowe 
Dr. Dustine 

 
Spencer 

Dr.  Lane A. Wallett lawallett@ufl.edu 
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